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4.2.1- Library is automated using Integrated Library Management
System (ILMS)

Name of ILMS Software B KOHA
Nature of automation ( fully or Fully Automated
partially)

Version ' 19.11.03.000
Year of automation - 2020

Course: BCA, BBA, B.Com (H), B.Com, B.Sc. (M), BA-JMC
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Usage report
Total number of results 1053 (20 shown)
Ealch operalions with 20 visibie records -
Rows per page [20__v]
1 2B 53 > >
categorycode  cardnumber Namo issue renew Total dateenrolled dateexpiry
FAC FAC119 AJAY GUPTA 23 0 23 2024-06-30  2024-06-30
FAC FAC04T DHEERAJ PANDAY 2 0 2 2020-06-05 2021-12-31
STU 56 Akash Patel 0 0 0 2020-08-02  2023-06-02
ST LiB01 Neelam Patel 50 0 50 12020-06-03  2023-12-31
ST LIB02 Sachin Verma 32 0 32 12020-06-03  2023-10-07
FAC FAC044 Dr Ashish Kaushal 3 0 3 2023.06-30  2025-06-30
FAC FACO057 ROHIT KAPOOR 14 0 14 12028-07-31  2028-07-31
FAC FAC103 159 MAYANK SINGH 9 0 9 2020-12-18  2024-03-01
FAC Chetan khanna N 4 0 4 20201218 2024-03-01 v
FaC Shashi Shekhar Singh 0 0 0 2020-12-18  2021-12-18
FAC Agrawal Saloni 2 0 2 2020-12-18 | 2022-12-31
FAC Pandey Dr Vrijesh 9 0 9 2019-05-09  2022-12-31
FAC Vivek Shukla 3 0 3 2020-12-18  2021-12-31
FAC Singh Nripendra 8 0 8 2020-11-01  2024-03-01
FAC Singh Vibha 9 0 9 2026-07-30  2028-07-31
FAC NAGENDRA PRATAP 2 0 2 2020-12-18  2024-03-01
FAC srivastav saurabh 5 0 5 2020-12-18  2023-03-01
FAC Dr Karuna Shankar Awasthi 9 0 9 2025-07-31  2025-07-31
FAC Dr SANTOSH KUMAR 2 0 2 2020-07-15  2023-03-01
FAC FAC006 DR LAXMI SHANKAR AWASTHI 16 0 16 2025-01-30  2025-01-30
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< <12 3 4 53 > >
categorycode  cardnumber Name issue
st STAON SUSHIMA SINGH 0
ST STA019 SHASHI MISHRA s
FAC FAC028 VIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH 8
FAC FACOS6 EKTATRIVEDI ]
FAC FACOE4 SHOBHARANI BHADORIA 2
FAC FACO77 AANCHAL PRAVEEN 1
FAC FAC115 OrAditya Kumar Bajpal 2
FAC FAC114 RITU KAPOOR 3
FAC FACDS9 SHIVENDRA PRATAP SINGH 2
FAC FAC109 MANISH SACHAN 4
FAC FAC102 SANJAY KUMAR SAKENA 2
sTu BBA2020-23-001 Jaisveal aakash 7
sTU BB8A42020-23-002 JAIN ABHISHEK 12
STU BBA2020-23-004 ANAND AMISHA 7
STU BBA2020-23-005 parihar anjali 14
sTu BBA2020-23-007 guptaharsh 12
sTu BBA2020-23-008 MISHRA MOHINI 5
STU EBA2020-23.00¢ chatunvedi Nani 12
STU BBA202023-010 snghpriyanshy 12
sTU BBA2020-23-011 singh rajveer 3
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2020-12:22
20201223
20201223
20201223
2020-12-23
2020-12.2¢
202101:03
2021-01-04
20210105
2021-01-05
20210105
20210205
2021-02-05
2021-02-05
2021-02-05
202102.05
2021-02.05
2021-02-05
2021-02-05
2021-02-05

Downlo;

2021-12:22
2023.04-28
2022:12-31
20240301
2023.03-01
2023.03-01
20230301
2022-12.31
2024.03-01
2021-12-31
2021-12-31
2025-01-20
2025.04-05
2022.02-05
2025-03-05
2025-01.17
2022-02-05
2025.03.05
2025-02-07
2022-02.05
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Usage report

Tatal number of results 1053 (20 shown)

Ealen cperations wiln 20 vsibie recerds » |

Rows per page

< <123 45

categorycode  cardnumber
STU | BBA2020-23.012
sTU BBA2020-23-016

STU BBA2020-23-017

sTU "BBA2020-23-013
sTu BBA2020-23.020
STU BBA2020-23-022
ST TBBA2020-23-024
STU BBA2020.23-025
sTu  BBA2020-23-0%6
STU | BBA2020-23-027
STU | BBA2020-23.029
STU BBA2020-23-030
sTu BBA2020-23-031
STU EBA202023-032
STU " BBA2020-23-032
STU  BBA2020-23.035
sTu 8842020-23-033
STU  EBA2020-23.043
sTu BEA2020-23.045
sTu BBA2020-23-046

53

st

>

Name
GUPTA SHIVAM

BANDHU ABHISHEK &

KUMAR ABSISHEK
MISHRAADITYA
LATH AGRIM
RAIAMRITA

PAL ANUBHAV
YADAY ANURAG
KHAN ARBAZ
RATHORE ARNAV
SINGH ARYAN
SINGH ASEEM
SINGH ASTHA
OIXITAYUSH
MISHRAAYUSH
AYUSH RAJ SINGH
DHRUY SINGH
VERMAGAURAY
YADAV GAURAY
KUMAR HARSH

issue renew Total deteenrolled
2 0 12 2021-02-08
0 6 20210205
12 0 12 20210205
12 0 12 20210205
140 1420210205
2 0 2 20210205
180 18 20210205
70 7 20210205
50 6 20210205
20 2 20210205
s 0 6. 20210205
131 147 202102.05
13 13 20210205
70 1 20210205
2 o 1220210205
00 10 20210205
"o M 20210205
T2 0 2 20214205
130 13 20210205
6 0 6 20210205

dateexpiry
2025.03-30
20220205
2025.03.25
T 2025-02-10
2025.01.20
202502-15
20250214
20220205
20224205
20250330
20250421
20250523
20250215
2022.02:05
20250228
20251015
2022.02-05
"2025-02:25
202501-21
20250312
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Reports dictionary Usage report
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« < 1 49 50 51 52 53 > s
{categorycode cardnumber Name enew Total dateenrolled | dateexpiry
sty 'BCOMH2021-24-41 ISHITASINGH o 2022.05.03 |202505.04
sTU BCOMH2021-24-45 KAJAL BISTH 20220504 | 20250504
STu BCOMH2021-2446 KASHISH PANJAWANI . 205-04 | 2025-05-04 )
BCOMH202124-47 KAVITASINGH * B 120250501 : :
BCOMH2021-24-52 KRISHNA TRIPATHI 2022-05-04 12025-05.01 )
BCOMH2021-24-53 KUSHAGRA LAKHMANI 20220503 {20250
COow KUSHAGRASHUKLA . 17 0 20220501 |

BCOMH2021-24-55 KM RITEEKAYADAY 7 ) 2022-0502 20250504 2
BCOMH2021-24-56 LUBHITAGARWAL T8 o~ 2027.05102 | 2025.05.05 )
BCOMH2021-24-57 MANAS RAJPUT 8 2022-0504 2025.05-04

BCOMH2021-24-60 MOHD SHABAN - 2022-0504 | 20250504 :

BCOMH2021-24-61 MOHD SHAZAIS i 2022.0504 | 2025.05-04

BCOMH2021-23-62 NIHARIKA GUPTA. 2022-05:04 | 2025.05.04

| BCOMH2021-24-63 NITESH PANDEY ] 20220508 | 2025.05.03

BCOMH2021-24-66 OJASVI GUPTA 20220504 | 20250502

Nio NSNS NevN N o e NN e NSNS

BCOMH2021-2467 OM MISHRA

202205-04 | 2025-05-04
BCOMH2021-2468 PIYUSH KU

2022.05.01 | 20250502

‘scomnzpzj-y-és PRABHATSINGH 7 o 2022 20250504
BCOMH2021-24-70 PRABUDH GEHLOT & o 120220504 2025.05.02
BCOMH2021-24-73 PRIYANSHU SRIVASTAVA . ‘77 o 202274]50-1"7 20}50503
5
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Reports dictionary Usage report
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<< < 1 50 51 52 53 > >>

categorycode cardnumber Name Issue renew Total dateenrolled dateexpiry

sTu BCOMH202124-74  RAHUL KAPOOR 70 7 2022.05.04  2025-05-04

sTU BCOIMH2021-24-75 RAJATSRIVASTAVA 8 0 3 2022-05-04  2025-05-C4

sTu | BCOMH2021-24-78  RATI PANDEY 70 7 2022.05.04  2025-06-04

STU BCO!H2021-24-79  RIDDHIMA DUSEY i0 7 2022-0504  2025.05-04

sTU " BCOMH2021-23-81 RUCHIVISHWAKARMA 7 0 7202205017 2025-05-04

STU | BCOMH2021-24-82  SAHIL AGARW/ 8 0 2 20220504  2025-05-04

sTU BCOMH2021-24-83  SAKSHI CHAWLA 6 0 6 20220504 2025-05-04

sTu BCOMH2021:24-85  SAMRIDHI SINGH 70 720220504 2025.0504 . X

w8 sTU BCOMH2021-24-86  SANYANAIK T T o 720220504 2025-95-04 . .

sTU BCOMH2021-24-89 SAURABH DIXIT 7 0 7 2022.05.04  2025-05-04

sTU | BCOMH2021-21-91 SHAMBHAVISINGH 7 0 T 20220504 2025-05-04

sTU BCOMH2021-24-92  SHOBHIT SINGH 7 0 720220508 2025-05.04

STU BCOMH2021-24-96  SHUBHAM SONI 7T o 720220504 202505-04

sTu BCOMH2021-24-97  SUMIT BISHT 70 720220504 2025-05-04

sTu BCOMH2021-24-63  SUMIT VERMA 70 720220504 2025-05-04

sTu BCOMH2021-24-99  SWATI GAUTAM 7 o 7120220504 202505-04

sty BCOMH2021-24-101 UMAMAKHATOON 8 0 8 20220504 20250504

sTu BCOMH2021-24-102 UMESH KARKI 8 o § 2022.05.01  2025-05-04

sTu BCOMH2021-24-103 UTKARSH BAJPA! [ 7 202205.04  2025-05-04

sTU BCOMH2021-24-104 UTKARSH KHATRI 7 0 720220504  2025-05-04

AQ }
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Koha database schema Rows per page
. << < 1 51 52 5

eategorycodo | cardnumber Name ssuc_ renew | Total dateonrolled | datee

STU  BCOMH2021.34.105 UTKARSH MAURYA '8 o 20220504 |2025.05-03,
STU {BCOMH2021-24-107 ' ViNAVAK CHauBEY |7~ 1o 2022-05-05 | a
STU T {BCOMH3021-24.108 VISHAKHA SRIVASTAVA 7~ | ‘gbzz-ns-g?jfzﬁg_a&g: |
st | BCOMH2021-24.110 ' ZAID KHAN ° "2022:05-04 30250504
STU T IBBA02125108  AADITYABAJPAI 915 20200505 20250505
“FA( L Rahul Singh i 12022-05-05 §2023-03.01

'DHRUV RAJ SINGH
PRAJJWAL GAUTAM
DEVANSH SRIVASTAVA | §

|ANURAG SHUKLA 5

|SARTHAKRASTOGI 6

3 i
1

| ARYAN SINGH

S e e

12022.06-24 20250624
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